Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B19-505
Fri, 11 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT | Philosophy 7= Dvurechenskaya TA. 9 [OT
Wed, 16 Dec 08:30 —11:50 EXAM \ Philosophy 7= Dvurechenskaya T.A. @ 4OT
Fri, 18 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST | Foreign Language @ Potok 2B_V @ A0T
Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST | Principles of Information Security 7= Malyuk A.A. @ 40T
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 —14:20 ATT \ Vector and Tensor Analysis 7= Kamynin V.L. @ OT
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST \ Practicum Project 7= Kogos K.G., Lebedev FV. @ 1OT
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 —14:20 M Programming (Object-Oriented Programming) 7= Hrapov A.S., Maksutov A.A.
@ oot
Wed, 23 Dec 16:15 —17:50 ATT | General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism) 7= Michulis K. @ OT
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT | Ordinary Differential Equations 7= Kamynin V.L. @ AOT
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 —14:20 TEST \ Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory) 7= Tihomirova A.N. @ 40T
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT |Vector and Tensor Analysis 7= Kamynin V.L. @ AOT
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 —14:20 ATT | Ordinary Differential Equations 7= KamyninV.L. @ OT
Sun, 10 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Programming (Object-Oriented Programming) 7= Dyumin A.A., Shustova L.I.,
Shevchenko N.A., Hrapov A.S., Maksutov A.A. @ 10T
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Vector and Tensor Analysis 7= Telyakovskiy D.S. @ [OT
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism) 7= Nurusheva M.B., Michulis K.,
Rezvanov R.R., Hramchenkov D.V., Bateev A.B. @ 10T
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 —13:00 \ EXAM \ Ordinary Differential Equations 7= Kamynin V.L. @ 40T




